
  

 
  
 

 

  
 

     
         
            
 
                        
                                                                                            

 

 

   

        
 

  
 
         
          
       
           
        

 
 
 
 
          

                        
             
    
  
    
                  
                         

      
                
 
     
                 
               
             
        
     
               
                     

Cypress Lakes 

Spartans 

 

Rhonda Klaus 
Fp-I 

Rhonda.klaus@cfisd.net  
Admin. Red 

Hector Cano 
Assistant Principal 

Paola Fernandez 
J-Mc 

paola.fernandez@cfisd.net 
Admin. Red 

Shirrey Burton 
Assistant Principal 

 

Chanell Abagi 
A-Cam 

Chanell.abagi@cfisd.net  
Admin. Red 
Susan Luce 

Assistant Principal 
 

Tiffany Simon 
Md-Ph 

tiffany.simon@cfisd.net 
Admin. Silver 
Kay McDowell 

Assistant Principal 
 

Ashley Alexander 
Can-Fo 

ashley.alexander@cfisd.net 
Admin. Red 
Joseph Janca 

Assistant Principal 
 

Dena Sarkis 
Pi-Se 

dena.sarkis@cfisd.net 
Admin. Silver 

Maribel Helton 
Assistant Principal 

 

Valerie Pierce 
Sf-Z 

valerie.pierce@cfisd.net 
Admin. Silver 

Heather Elliott 
Assistant Principal 

 
 
 

Tina Schutte 
College Academy 

tina.Schutte@cfisd.net 
Admin. Red 

 

Ana Lockward (Liz) 
Secretary 

A – Mc 
281 – 856 – 1638 

ana.lockward@cfisd.net 
Admin. Red 

 
 

Maria Muñoz 
Secretary 

Md-Z 
281 – 856 – 1632 

maria.munoz@cfisd.net 
Admin. Silver 

 

Amber Bish 
amber.bish@cfisd.net 

Admin. Red 
Lead Counselor 

 

Silver 

Red 

mailto:Chanell.abagi@cfisd.net

